Clearance Report

Network
COMCAST BAY AREA

COMCAST BAY AREA
COMCAST BAY AREA
COMCAST BAY AREA
COMCAST PHILADELPHIA
COMCAST PHILADELPHIA
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA
FOX SPORTS DETROIT
FOX SPORTS DETROIT
FOX SPORTS DETROIT
FOX SPORTS DETROIT
FOX SPORTS DETROIT
FOX SPORTS DETROIT
FOX SPORTS DETROIT
FOX SPORTS DETROIT
FOX SPORTS DETROIT
FOX SPORTS DETROIT
FOX SPORTS DETROIT
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST

10/9/2015 2:26:50 PM

WPT World Championship - Part 3
World Poker Tour

Territory

North Florida

Florida Panthers

Non Royals

Non Royals

Non Blues
Non Blues

35

Length: 01:00:00

Date
Mon - 10/12/2015
Fri - 10/16/2015

Sat - 10/17/2015

Wed - 10/21/2015
Sun - 10/11/2015
Sat - 10/17/2015

Sun - 10/11/2015
Sun - 10/11/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Tue - 10/13/2015
Tue - 10/13/2015
Wed - 10/14/2015
Fri - 10/16/2015

Sun - 10/18/2015
Sun - 10/11/2015
Sun - 10/11/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Tue - 10/13/2015
Wed - 10/14/2015
Thu - 10/15/2015
Thu - 10/15/2015
Fri - 10/16/2015

Sat - 10/17/2015

Sun - 10/18/2015
Sun - 10/11/2015
Sun - 10/11/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Tue - 10/13/2015
Wed - 10/14/2015
Thu - 10/15/2015
Fri - 10/16/2015

Sat - 10/17/2015

Sun - 10/18/2015
Sun - 10/18/2015
Fri - 10/23/2015

Sun - 10/11/2015
Sun - 10/11/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Tue - 10/13/2015
Wed - 10/14/2015
Wed - 10/14/2015

Time

09:00 PM
01:00 PM
05:00 PM
01:00 PM
12:30 AM
09:00 PM
08:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
04:00 PM
01:00 AM
04:00 PM
08:00 PM
07:00 PM
08:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
04:00 PM
12:00 PM
11:00 PM
04:00 PM
11:00 PM
07:00 PM
08:00 PM
11:00 PM
05:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
01:00 AM
02:00 AM
07:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM
07:00 PM
09:00 PM
07:00 AM
04:00 PM
05:00 PM
11:00 PM
10:00 PM
03:00 PM
11:00 PM

Zone
Pacific

Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Eastern
Eastern
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central

Report Compiled 10/09/2015 1 of 1



FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST
FOX SPORTS NORTH
FOX SPORTS NORTH
FOX SPORTS NORTH
FOX SPORTS NORTH
FOX SPORTS NORTH
FOX SPORTS NORTH
FOX SPORTS NORTH
FOX SPORTS NORTH
FOX SPORTS NORTH
FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OHIO

FOX SPORTS OKLAHOMA
FOX SPORTS OKLAHOMA
FOX SPORTS OKLAHOMA
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTH
FOX SPORTS SOUTHEAST
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST

10/9/2015 2:26:50 PM

Non Blues
Blues w/o Indiana
Non Blues

Non Blues

No Blue Jackets
No Blue Jackets

No Blue Jackets

No Cavs
No Blue Jackets
No Cavs

Non-Hurricanes 3
Hurricanes 3

Non-Predators 3

Non-Predators 3
Non-Hurricanes 3

Thu - 10/15/2015
Thu - 10/15/2015
Thu - 10/15/2015
Fri - 10/16/2015

Fri - 10/16/2015

Fri - 10/16/2015

Sat - 10/17/2015

Sun - 10/18/2015
Sun - 10/11/2015
Sun - 10/11/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Tue - 10/13/2015
Wed - 10/14/2015
Wed - 10/14/2015
Thu - 10/15/2015
Thu - 10/15/2015
Sat - 10/17/2015

Sun - 10/11/2015
Sun - 10/11/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Tue - 10/13/2015
Wed - 10/14/2015
Wed - 10/14/2015
Thu - 10/15/2015
Thu - 10/15/2015
Fri - 10/16/2015

Fri - 10/16/2015

Fri - 10/16/2015

Sun - 10/18/2015
Sun - 10/18/2015
Thu - 10/22/2015
Fri - 10/23/2015

Fri - 10/23/2015

Sun - 10/11/2015
Wed - 10/14/2015
Fri - 10/16/2015

Sun - 10/11/2015
Sun - 10/11/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Tue - 10/13/2015
Wed - 10/14/2015
Thu - 10/15/2015
Sun - 10/18/2015
Sun - 10/18/2015
Sat - 10/24/2015

Fri - 10/16/2015

Sun - 10/11/2015
Sun - 10/11/2015

11:00 AM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
07:00 AM
09:00 AM
12:00 AM
10:00 PM
07:00 PM
08:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
06:00 AM
11:00 PM
10:00 AM
02:00 PM
11:00 PM
08:00 PM
11:00 PM
08:00 AM
05:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
04:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 PM
11:00 PM
08:00 AM
04:00 PM
01:00 AM
07:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 AM
03:00 PM
12:00 AM
11:30 PM
02:00 PM
01:00 PM
08:00 PM
11:00 PM
08:00 AM
10:00 AM
05:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
04:00 PM
11:00 PM
07:00 PM
10:00 PM
09:00 PM
01:00 AM
08:00 PM
11:30 PM

Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central

Central

Central

Central

Central

Central

Central

Central

Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Central

Central

Central

Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Central

Central

Report Compiled 10/09/2015 1 of 1



FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST
FOX SPORTS WEST

FOX SPORTS WEST

FOX SPORTS WEST

FOX SPORTS WEST

FOX SPORTS WEST

FOX SPORTS WEST

FOX SPORTS WEST

FOX SPORTS WEST

FOX SPORTS WEST

FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN
MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MASN 2

MSG PLUS

MSG PLUS

MSG PLUS

MSG PLUS

PRIME TICKET

PRIME TICKET

ROOT SPORTS (Northwest Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Northwest Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Northwest Region)

ROOT SPORTS (Northwest Region)

10/9/2015 2:26:50 PM

All except Seattle
and Dartland

Mon - 10/12/2015
Tue - 10/13/2015
Wed - 10/14/2015
Fri - 10/16/2015

Sun - 10/11/2015
Sun - 10/11/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Tue - 10/13/2015
Wed - 10/14/2015
Wed - 10/14/2015
Thu - 10/15/2015
Fri - 10/16/2015

Sat - 10/17/2015

Sun - 10/11/2015
Sun - 10/11/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Tue - 10/13/2015
Wed - 10/14/2015
Wed - 10/14/2015
Thu - 10/15/2015
Thu - 10/15/2015
Sat - 10/17/2015

Sun - 10/11/2015
Sun - 10/11/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Tue - 10/13/2015
Wed - 10/14/2015
Wed - 10/14/2015
Thu - 10/15/2015
Thu - 10/15/2015
Thu - 10/15/2015
Fri - 10/16/2015

Fri - 10/16/2015

Fri - 10/16/2015

Sun - 10/18/2015
Sun - 10/18/2015
Thu - 10/22/2015
Fri - 10/23/2015

Fri - 10/23/2015

Sun - 10/11/2015
Sun - 10/11/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Mon - 10/19/2015
Sat - 10/17/2015

Sat - 10/24/2015

Sun - 10/11/2015
Tue - 10/13/2015
Thu - 10/15/2015

Sun - 10/18/2015

02:00 PM
11:00 PM
02:00 PM
01:00 PM
08:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
10:00 AM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
06:00 AM
11:00 PM
08:00 PM
11:00 PM
05:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
06:00 AM
11:00 PM
10:00 AM
02:00 PM
11:00 PM
08:00 PM
11:00 PM
08:00 AM
05:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:00 PM
04:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 PM
11:00 PM
03:00 AM
08:00 AM
04:00 PM
01:00 AM
07:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 AM
03:00 PM
12:00 AM
08:00 PM
11:00 PM
05:00 PM
07:30 PM
01:00 AM
01:00 AM
01:30 AM
04:00 AM
10:00 PM

03:00 AM

Central
Central
Central
Central
Pacific

Pacific

Pacific

Pacific

Pacific

Pacific

Pacific

Pacific

Pacific

Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Central
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Pacific

Pacific

Pacific

Pacific

Pacific

Pacific

Report Compiled 10/09/2015 1 of 1



ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)
The Comcast Network

10/9/2015 2:26:50 PM

Sun - 10/11/2015
Wed - 10/14/2015
Wed - 10/14/2015
Wed - 10/14/2015
Sun - 10/18/2015
Tue - 10/20/2015
Tue - 10/20/2015
Wed - 10/21/2015
Sun - 10/11/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Mon - 10/12/2015
Sat - 10/17/2015

Sun - 10/18/2015
Mon - 10/19/2015
Sun - 10/11/2015

12:00 AM
06:00 AM
04:00 PM
04:00 AM
11:00 PM
06:00 AM
04:00 AM
03:00 PM
09:00 PM
06:00 PM
05:00 AM
10:00 PM
08:00 PM
05:00 PM
09:30 PM

Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Eastern
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Eastern

Report Compiled 10/09/2015 1 of 1



3600

10/9/2015 2:26:50 PM Report Compiled 10/09/2015 1 of 1



10/9/2015 2:26:50 PM Report Compiled 10/09/2015 1 of 1



10/9/2015 2:26:50 PM Report Compiled 10/09/2015 1 of 1



10/9/2015 2:26:50 PM Report Compiled 10/09/2015 1 of 1



