Clearance Report

WPT World Championship - Part 3 World Poker Tour 35

Length: 01:00:00

Network COMCAST BAY AREA	<u>Territory</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u> 09:00 PM	Zone Pacific
COMCAST BAY AREA		Mon - 10/12/2015		Pacific
COMCAST BAY AREA		Fri - 10/16/2015	01:00 PM	
COMCAST BAY AREA		Sat - 10/17/2015	05:00 PM 01:00 PM	Pacific Pacific
COMCAST PHILADELPHIA		Wed - 10/21/2015		
		Sun - 10/11/2015	12:30 AM	Eastern
COMCAST PHILADELPHIA FOX SPORTS ARIZONA		Sat - 10/17/2015	09:00 PM 08:00 PM	Eastern Pacific
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA FOX SPORTS ARIZONA		Sun - 10/11/2015		
		Sun - 10/11/2015	11:00 PM	Pacific
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA		Mon - 10/12/2015	11:30 PM	Pacific
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA		Tue - 10/13/2015	04:00 PM	Pacific
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA		Tue - 10/13/2015	01:00 AM	Pacific
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA		Wed - 10/14/2015	04:00 PM	Pacific
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA		Fri - 10/16/2015	08:00 PM	Pacific
FOX SPORTS ARIZONA		Sun - 10/18/2015	07:00 PM	Pacific
FOX SPORTS DETROIT		Sun - 10/11/2015	08:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS DETROIT		Sun - 10/11/2015	11:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS DETROIT		Mon - 10/12/2015	12:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS DETROIT		Mon - 10/12/2015	11:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS DETROIT		Tue - 10/13/2015	11:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS DETROIT		Wed - 10/14/2015	04:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS DETROIT		Thu - 10/15/2015	12:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS DETROIT		Thu - 10/15/2015	11:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS DETROIT		Fri - 10/16/2015	04:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS DETROIT		Sat - 10/17/2015	11:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS DETROIT		Sun - 10/18/2015	07:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA		Sun - 10/11/2015	08:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA		Sun - 10/11/2015	11:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA	North Florida	Mon - 10/12/2015	05:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA		Mon - 10/12/2015	11:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA		Tue - 10/13/2015	11:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA		Wed - 10/14/2015	11:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA		Thu - 10/15/2015	11:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA		Fri - 10/16/2015	01:00 AM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA	Florida Panthers	Sat - 10/17/2015	02:00 AM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA		Sun - 10/18/2015	07:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA		Sun - 10/18/2015	10:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS FLORIDA		Fri - 10/23/2015	12:00 AM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST	Non Royals	Sun - 10/11/2015	07:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST		Sun - 10/11/2015	09:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST		Mon - 10/12/2015	07:00 AM	Central
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST	Non Royals	Mon - 10/12/2015	04:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST		Mon - 10/12/2015	05:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST		Mon - 10/12/2015	11:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST	Non Blues	Tue - 10/13/2015	10:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST	Non Blues	Wed - 10/14/2015	03:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST		Wed - 10/14/2015	11:00 PM	Central
-		., .,=====		

FOX SPORTS MIDWEST		Thu - 10/15/2015	11:00 AM	Central
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST	Non Blues	Thu - 10/15/2015	10:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST	Blues w/o Indiana	Thu - 10/15/2015	11:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST	Non Blues	Fri - 10/16/2015	07:00 AM	Central
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST		Fri - 10/16/2015	09:00 AM	Central
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST	Non Blues	Fri - 10/16/2015	12:00 AM	Central
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST		Sat - 10/17/2015	10:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS MIDWEST		Sun - 10/18/2015	07:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS NORTH		Sun - 10/11/2015	08:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS NORTH		Sun - 10/11/2015	11:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS NORTH		Mon - 10/12/2015	11:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS NORTH		Tue - 10/13/2015	11:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS NORTH		Wed - 10/14/2015	06:00 AM	Central
FOX SPORTS NORTH		Wed - 10/14/2015	11:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS NORTH		Thu - 10/15/2015	10:00 AM	Central
FOX SPORTS NORTH		Thu - 10/15/2015	02:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS NORTH		Sat - 10/17/2015	11:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS NORTH		Sun - 10/11/2015	08:00 PM	
FOX SPORTS OHIO		Sun - 10/11/2015	11:00 PM	Eastern Eastern
FOX SPORTS OHIO		Mon - 10/12/2015	08:00 AM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS OHIO	No Blue Jackets	Mon - 10/12/2015	05:00 PM	
FOX SPORTS OHIO	No Blue Jackets		11:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS OHIO	NO DIUE Jackets	Mon - 10/12/2015 Tue - 10/13/2015	11:00 PM 11:00 PM	Eastern Eastern
FOX SPORTS OHIO		Wed - 10/14/2015	04:00 PM	
FOX SPORTS OHIO		Wed - 10/14/2015		Eastern
FOX SPORTS OHIO	No Blue Jackets	Thu - 10/15/2015	11:00 PM 12:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS OHIO	NO DIUE Jackets		11:00 PM	Eastern Eastern
FOX SPORTS ONIO		Thu - 10/15/2015 Fri - 10/16/2015	08:00 AM	
	No Cove	• •	04:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS OHIO FOX SPORTS OHIO	No Cavs No Blue Jackets	Fri - 10/16/2015 Fri - 10/16/2015	01:00 AM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS OHIO	No Cavs	Sun - 10/18/2015	07:00 PM	Eastern Eastern
	NO Cavs	Sun - 10/18/2015	10:00 PM	
FOX SPORTS OHIO FOX SPORTS OHIO				Eastern
		Thu - 10/22/2015 Fri - 10/23/2015	11:00 AM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS OHIO			03:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS OHIO FOX SPORTS OKLAHOMA		Fri - 10/23/2015 Sun - 10/11/2015	12:00 AM 11:30 PM	Eastern Central
FOX SPORTS OKLAHOMA		Wed - 10/14/2015	02:00 PM	Central
		Fri - 10/16/2015	01:00 PM	
FOX SPORTS OKLAHOMA FOX SPORTS SOUTH				Central
		Sun - 10/11/2015	08:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS SOUTH	New Humineses 2	Sun - 10/11/2015	11:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS SOUTH	Non-Hurricanes 3	Mon - 10/12/2015	08:00 AM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS SOUTH	Hurricanes 3	Mon - 10/12/2015	10:00 AM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS SOUTH		Mon - 10/12/2015	05:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS SOUTH		Mon - 10/12/2015	11:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS SOUTH	New Duedstone 2	Tue - 10/13/2015	11:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS SOUTH	Non-Predators 3	Wed - 10/14/2015	04:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS SOUTH		Thu - 10/15/2015	11:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS SOUTH		Sun - 10/18/2015	07:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS SOUTH	Non Prodators 3	Sun - 10/18/2015	10:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS SOUTH	Non-Hurricanes 3	Sat - 10/24/2015 Eri - 10/16/2015	09:00 PM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS SOUTHEAST	Non-Hurricanes 3	Fri - 10/16/2015	01:00 AM	Eastern
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST		Sun - 10/11/2015	08:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST		Sun - 10/11/2015	11:30 PM	Central

FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST		Mon - 10/12/2015	02:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST		Tue - 10/13/2015	11:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST		Wed - 10/14/2015	02:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS SOUTHWEST		Fri - 10/16/2015	01:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS WEST		Sun - 10/11/2015	08:00 PM	Pacific
FOX SPORTS WEST		Sun - 10/11/2015	11:00 PM	Pacific
FOX SPORTS WEST		Mon - 10/12/2015	11:00 PM	Pacific
FOX SPORTS WEST		Tue - 10/13/2015	11:00 PM	Pacific
FOX SPORTS WEST		Wed - 10/14/2015	10:00 AM	Pacific
FOX SPORTS WEST		Wed - 10/14/2015	11:00 PM	Pacific
FOX SPORTS WEST		Thu - 10/15/2015	11:00 PM	Pacific
FOX SPORTS WEST		Fri - 10/16/2015	06:00 AM	Pacific
FOX SPORTS WEST		Sat - 10/17/2015	11:00 PM	Pacific
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN		Sun - 10/11/2015	08:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN		Sun - 10/11/2015	11:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN		Mon - 10/12/2015	05:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN		Mon - 10/12/2015	11:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN		Tue - 10/13/2015	11:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN		Wed - 10/14/2015	06:00 AM	Central
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN		Wed - 10/14/2015	11:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN		Thu - 10/15/2015	10:00 AM	Central
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN		Thu - 10/15/2015	02:00 PM	Central
FOX SPORTS WISCONSIN		Sat - 10/17/2015	11:00 PM	Central
MASN 2		Sun - 10/11/2015	08:00 PM	Eastern
MASN 2		Sun - 10/11/2015	11:00 PM	Eastern
MASN 2		Mon - 10/12/2015	08:00 AM	Eastern
MASN 2		Mon - 10/12/2015	05:00 PM	Eastern
MASN 2		Mon - 10/12/2015	11:00 PM	Eastern
MASN 2		Tue - 10/13/2015	11:00 PM	Eastern
MASN 2		Wed - 10/14/2015	04:00 PM	Eastern
MASN 2		Wed - 10/14/2015	11:00 PM	Eastern
MASN 2		Thu - 10/15/2015	12:00 PM	Eastern
MASN 2		Thu - 10/15/2015	11:00 PM	Eastern
MASN 2		Thu - 10/15/2015	03:00 AM	Eastern
MASN 2		Fri - 10/16/2015	08:00 AM	Eastern
MASN 2		Fri - 10/16/2015	04:00 PM	Eastern
MASN 2		Fri - 10/16/2015	01:00 AM	Eastern
MASN 2		Sun - 10/18/2015	07:00 PM	Eastern
MASN 2		Sun - 10/18/2015	10:00 PM	Eastern
MASN 2		Thu - 10/22/2015	11:00 AM	Eastern
MASN 2		Fri - 10/23/2015	03:00 PM	Eastern
MASN 2		Fri - 10/23/2015	12:00 AM	Eastern
MSG PLUS		Sun - 10/11/2015	08:00 PM	Eastern
MSG PLUS		Sun - 10/11/2015	11:00 PM	Eastern
MSG PLUS		Mon - 10/12/2015	05:00 PM	Eastern
MSG PLUS		Mon - 10/19/2015	07:30 PM	Eastern
PRIME TICKET		Sat - 10/17/2015	01:00 AM	Pacific
PRIME TICKET		Sat - 10/24/2015	01:00 AM	Pacific
ROOT SPORTS (Northwest Region)		Sun - 10/11/2015	01:30 AM	Pacific
ROOT SPORTS (Northwest Region)		Tue - 10/13/2015	04:00 AM	Pacific
ROOT SPORTS (Northwest Region)	All except Seattle	Thu - 10/15/2015	10:00 PM	Pacific
	and Portland		03:00 AM	Pacific
ROOT SPORTS (Northwest Region)		Sun - 10/18/2015	UJ.UU AIYI	Pacific

ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)	Sun - 10/11/2015	12:00 AM	Eastern
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)	Wed - 10/14/2015	06:00 AM	Eastern
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)	Wed - 10/14/2015	04:00 PM	Eastern
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)	Wed - 10/14/2015	04:00 AM	Eastern
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)	Sun - 10/18/2015	11:00 PM	Eastern
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)	Tue - 10/20/2015	06:00 AM	Eastern
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)	Tue - 10/20/2015	04:00 AM	Eastern
ROOT SPORTS (Pittsburgh Region)	Wed - 10/21/2015	03:00 PM	Eastern
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)	Sun - 10/11/2015	09:00 PM	Pacific
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)	Mon - 10/12/2015	06:00 PM	Pacific
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)	Mon - 10/12/2015	05:00 AM	Pacific
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)	Sat - 10/17/2015	10:00 PM	Pacific
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)	Sun - 10/18/2015	08:00 PM	Pacific
ROOT SPORTS (Rocky Mountain Region)	Mon - 10/19/2015	05:00 PM	Pacific
The Comcast Network	Sun - 10/11/2015	09:30 PM	Eastern

3600